Unofficial Results - Saturday Freestyle

Junior National Qualifier Nordic
Ski Races

Male U18/U20/Open

Snow Mountain Ranch
January 21-22, 2022

Rank Bib Name NAT Club YOB Class USSA gjﬁtAs Time Gap
1. 98 Weiss Anders USA  AVSC 2003 MU20 6674900 92.29 0:28:09.3

2. 99 Jones Trey USA  SSWSC XC 2004 MU18 6540157 102.14 0:28:10.4 00:01
3. 100 Rillos Griff USA  SSWSC XC 2004 MU18 6669263 119.84 0:28:10.5 00:00
4, 102 Riley Luka USA  BNJRT 2003 MU20 6389220 144.55 0:28:10.6 00:00
5. 101 Carpenter Corbin USA  AVSC 2004 MU18 6765635 142.57 0:28:58.5 00:48
6. 110 Hesse Albert USA  Western Colorado 1998 Male Se 6758916 194.8 0:29:16.0 00:18
7. 103 Oldham Ben USA  AVSC 2005 MU18 6767102 156.83 0:29:45.4 00:29
8. 109 Cooper Thomas USA  SSWSC XC 2005 MU18 6661934 191.05 0:29:45.5 00:00
9. 111 Walker Graydon USA  Western Colorado 2003 MU20 6744744 203.46 0:30:01.0 00:15
10. 108 Wright Tyler USA  Sscv 2004 MU18 6614621 185.4 0:30:03.1 00:02
11. 105 Roennau Eske DEN  AVSC 2004 MU18 6722539 172.36 0:30:03.2 00:00
12. 117 Peters Jace USA  Cloud City Mountai 2004 MU18 6897040 258.74 0:30:03.2 00:00
13. 128 Bennett Truett USA  SSCV 2005 MU18 6903736 990 0:30:19.7 00:16
14. 113  White Oliver USA  CBNT 2005 MU18 6653984 229.85 0:30:42.0 00:22
15. 118 Oppito Kai USA  Summit Nordic SC 2005 MU18 6649406 259.39 0:31:38.2 00:56
16. 112 Martens Lucas USA  BNJRT 2004 MU18 6859826 212.87 0:31:59.9 00:22
17. 106 Flashner Cole USA  SSCV 2004 MU18 6901030 175.12 0:32:28.1 00:28
18. 130 Forkner Campbell USA  NoCo Nordic 2005 MU18 7080792 990 0:32:45.9 00:18
19. 119 Gallagher Ewan USA  WPCC 2005 MU18 7060097 284.87 0:32:50.9 00:05
20. 115 Shambarger Vlad USA  Sscv 2004 MU18 6651628 248.97 0:33:27.9 00:37
21. 123 Menand Jackson USA  NoCo Nordic 2005 MU18 7080781 394.92 0:34:19.4 00:52
22. 120 Jensen Dane USA  WPCC 2005 MU18 6887208 317.39 0:34:31.5 00:12
23. 116 Bertonneau Alexander USA  Summit Nordic SC 2004 MU18 6822173 251.38 0:34:32.9 00:01
24, 114 Stanzione Johnny USA  BNIJRT 2004 MU18 6430781 237.89 0:35:02.2 00:29
25. 194 Cruz-Abrams Mason 0 SSCV 2004 MU18 0 0 0:35:31.0 00:29
26. 124 Maijal Al USA  Western Colorado 2002 MU20 6816813 398.84 0:35:56.1 00:25
27. 122 Anderson Lance USA  WPCC 2003 MU20 6820434 384.44 0:36:27.0 00:31
28. 127 Feistner lan USA  BNJRT 2005 MU18 7094615 990 0:37:17.2 00:50
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Bib
126
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Name

Griffith Shane
Schneider Aidan
Corra Wiley
Meyer Jordan
McGinnis Cole
Wheeless Noah
Thebeau Sam
Wilson Conner

NAT

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Club

NoCo Nordic
NoCo Nordic
Western Colorado
NoCo Nordic
NoCo Nordic
AVSC

Summit Nordic SC
SScv

YOB

2004
2005
2002
2005
2005
2002
2003
2005

Class

MU18
MU18
MU20
MU18
MU18
MU20
MU20
MU18

USSA

7080827
7080494
6258567
7080730
7080957
6674973
6720657
6649366

Snow Mountain Ranch
January 21-22, 2022

USSA

Points
990

990
472.99
990
990
169.9
183.71
348.8

Time
0:37:42.2
0:37:47.2
0:38:15.6
0:38:32.7
0:39:09.4

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gap

00:25
00:05
00:28
00:17
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